Salinas Union High School District
AM Bus Schedule 23-24

Washington M.S.

ROUTE 40 A/B:
7:15 — Laurelwood Park on Victor St.
7:30 — Arrive at Washington Middle School

ROUTE 41:

7:04 — Jean Ave & Carol Dr on Jean

7:05 — Florence PIl. & Fairview Ave. on Fairview
7:10 — Los Padres School

7:30 — Arrive at Washington Middle

ROUTE 42:
7:15 — Calle Cebu across from the church
7:30 — Arrive at Washington Middle School

ROUTE 43:
7:15 — Sherwood School
7:30 — Arrive at Washington Middle School

ROUTE 44 A:

7:08 — Market St. / Madeira (on Madeira)
7:15 — Market St / Ragsdale (on Market St)
7:18 — Jefferson / Hebbron (on Hebbron)
7:30 — Arrive at Washington Middle School

ROUTE 44 B:
7:15 — Alisal St. / Madeira (on Madeira)
7:30 — Arrive at Washington Middle School

ROUTE 44 C:
7:15 — Market St. / Madeira (on Madeira)
7:30 — Arrive at Washington Middle School

ROUTE 45:
7:10 — Sherwood School

7:20 — Laurelwood Park on Victor St. (As Needed)

7:30 — Arrive at Washington Middle School

1|Page

Harden M.S.

ROUTE 60:
7:10 — City bus stop on Independence across from EAHS
7:13 — Constitution Blvd. And Nantucket
7:15 — Constitution and Cape Cod

7:18 — Constitution Blvd. & Beacon Hill Dr.
7:20 — Independence Blvd. & Lexington Dr.
7:22 — Independence Blvd. & Provincetown
7:30 — Arrive at Harden Middle School

ROUTE 61:

7:10 — Independence & Provincetown (Apt. Side)

7:12 — Independence & Lexington Dr. @Little River, MTS Stop
7:15 — Constitution & Hughes St.

7:17 — Constitution & Massachusetts @MTS stop

7:30 — Arrive at Harden Middle School

ROUTE 62:

7:03 — Virginia & El Rancho Rd.

7:08 — Milano St & Boronda Rd

7:12 — Calle Del Adobe & Addington Ln.
7:25 — Arrive at Harden Middle School

ROUTE 63:
7:15 — Hemmingway
7:25 — Arrive at Harden Middle School

ROUTE 64:

7:08 — W. Bernal Dr / Iris Alley (Old Bingo Stop)
7:15 — La Posada

7:25 — Arrive at Harden Middle School

Salinas High School
Version 1.00



Salinas Union High School District
AM Bus Schedule 23-24

AROUTE 1:

7:00 — Avenida Principal
6:44—Markham-Raneh*
6:46—4 Corners*

7:05 — Vista Del Toro

7:13 — 278 San Benancio Rd. (Covey Ln.)

7:15 — San Benancio Rd. / Deer Run

7:17 — 214 San Benancio Rd (Calle Sin Nombre)
7:20 — San Benancio Cyn. & Harper

7:23 — Harper and Rim Rock

7:26 — Rustic Lane (Villa Oaks)

7:28 — San Benancio School @ village

8:00 — Arrive at Salinas High

2|Page

AROUTE 2:

6:40 — 840 River Rd.

6:53 — 174 Corey Rd.

6:55 — 100 Abbott Rd.

6:57 — Abbott Rd @ Buena Vista
7:00 — 19485 Redding Dr. @ the corner of Pine Canyon Rd.
7:03 — Enoes Dr. @ corner of Prado Ln

7:07 — Indian Springs & Heritage Ct.

7:10 — Las Palmas Phase Il @ Entrance

7:15 — Las Palmas Phase | @ Entrance

7:23 — Kelton Park

7:25 — Portola /Torero

7:26 — Portola / Anza #1

7:27 — Portola / Anza #2

7:30 — Portola @ MST bus stop by Old CHP office
7:38 — Speckles Park

7:40 — Harkens Rd @ Railroad

7:42 — 123 Hunter Ln

7:50 — Arrive at Salinas High

ROUTE 3:

7:48 — Calle Cebu across from the church
8:03 — Arrive at Salinas H.S.

ROUTE 4:

7:43 — Jefferson / Hebbron

7:50 — Calle Cebu across from the church (As Needed)
8:00 — Arrive at Salinas High

ROUTE 5 A/B:
7:38 — Sherwood School
8:00 — Arrive at Salinas High

ROUTE 6 A/B:

7:40 — La Paz Park
8:00 — Arrive at Salinas High

Version 1.00



Salinas Union High School District
AM Bus Schedule 23-24

Alisal High School

A ROUTE 30:

7:00 — 1949 Alisal Rd. (RLX)
7:01 — 2340 Fuji Lane/Alisal Rd.
7:06 — 2376 Alisal Rd

7:16 — 24495 San Jerardo (Camp)
7:21-1147 Old Stage Rd

7:23 —1298 Old Stage Rd

7:26 — 225 Zabala Rd
7:35—20240 Spence Rd

7:36 — 20460 Spence Rd
7:37—-20922 Spence Rd

7:40 — Hartnell Rd & 101 Hwy
7:45 - 101 Gould Rd

7:55 — Arrive at El Sausal Middle
8:05 — Arrive at Alisal High

ROUTE 31:

7:45 — Jean Ave & Carol Dr on Jean

7:48 — Florence Pl. & Fairview Ave. on Fairview
8:00 — Arrive at Alisal High School

ROUTE 32:
7:50 — McGowan Dr / McGowan Circle
8:00 — Arrive at Alisal High School

Everett Alvarez H.S.

ROUTE 70A/B:
8:15 — Del Monte/Elkington
8:30 — Arrive at Everett Alvarez High

ROUTE 71A/B/C:
8:15 — Rider Ave & Garner Ave.
8:30 — Arrive at Everett Alvarez High

ROUTE 72A/B:
8:20 — Garner Ave / Pacific Ave @ MST Stop (Acosta Plaza)
8:30 — Arrive at Everett Alvarez High

ROUTE 73A/B:

8:18 — Frank Paul Park
8:30 — Arrive at Everett Alvarez High

3|Page

North Salinas H.S

ROUTE 20:

7:36 — El Rancho & Virginia Ave.

7:38 — Milano St & Boronda Rd

7:40 — Calle Del Adobe & Addington Ln.

8:00 — Arrive at North Salinas High @ Back of School

ROUTE 21A/B:
7:35 — Laurelwood Park on Victor St.
8:00 — Arrive at North Salinas High @ Back of School

ROUTE 22:

7:30 — Hebbron Comm. P/U X

7:35 — Laurel Heights Park on Circle Dr by Playground
8:00 — Arrive at North Salinas High @ Kip Dr.

ROUTE 23 A/B/X:
7:35 — Hebbron Comm.
7:53 — Arrive at North Salinas High @ Kip Dr.

ROUTE 24:

7:35 — Eucalyptus / Sanborn
8:00 — Arrive at North Salinas High @ Kip Dr.

Version 1.00



Salinas Union High School District
AM Bus Schedule 23-24

Rancho San Juan H.S.

ROUTE 80:

6:58 — Alvin Dr. /Marin Ave @ Corner

7:00 - El Dorado Dr. /Napa Way

7:02 — McKinnon Park

7:10 — Soto Squ. @MST stop 2160 N. Main St
7:18 — Middlefield Rd. & Laguanita Rd.

7:25 - Arrive at Rancho San Juan High School (Early Route)
7:30 — Ralph Ln. at the Bridge

7:38 — 225 Harrison Rd.

7:40 — 149 Harrison Rd.

7:50 — San Juan Grade Rd. /Bear Creek Ct (RLX)
7:51 — Country Club Meadows

7:52 — 580 Ranch on San Juan Grade Rd.

7:54 — San Juan Grade Rd. & Sterling

7:55 —San Juan Grade Rd. & Laguanita Rd.
7:56 —San Juan Grade Rd. & Hebbert Rd.
7:57— Hebbert Rd. /Old Juan Grade Rd. (RLX)
8:02 — 620 Old Stage Rd

8:04 — 438 Old Natividad Rd

8:10 — Arrive at Rancho San Juan High School

ROUTE 81:

8:06 — Alvin Dr. /Marin Ave @Corner

8:10 — E. Alvin between Wheeler Dr/Christensen Ave
8:30 — Arrive at Rancho San Juan

ROUTE 82:

8:00 — McKinnon Park

8:03 — 1892 Broadway Dr

8:15 — Soto Squ. @ MST stop 2160 N. Main St (As Needed)
8:30 — Arrive at Rancho San Juan

ROUTE 83:

8:08 — El Dorado Dr. /Napa Way
8:10 — El Dorado Dr/ Buckingham Way
8:30 — Arrive at Rancho San Juan

ROUTE 84:
8:15 — Emerald Dr between Stratford Ct & Emerald Way
8:30 — Arrive at Rancho San Juan

ROUTE 85A/B/X:
8:08 — Soto Squ. @MST stop 2160 N. Main St
8:30 — Arrive Rancho San Juan

ROUTE 86:

8:05 — Santa Rita St. / Swaner Ave @ 18405 Swaner
8:08 — Soto Squ. @MST stop 2160 N. Main St

8:30 — Arrive at Rancho San Juan High

4|Page

Mount Toro H.S. & El Puente School
(Updated 9-1-22)

Route 90:

7:03 - Salinas HS

7:15 - La Paz Park

7:25 — NSHS @ Kip Dr.

7:30 — EAHS (Across from EAHS — Bus Stop) *

7:40 — Rider Ave & Garner Ave @ MST bus stop

7:45 - Ailsal High School (outside front gate) — ROP F1
8:00 — Arrive at MTHS & EPS D/O

El Puente School

EPS 1

1:35 — EPS (Early out 12:00 W)
1-SHS

2 — AHS

3 —EAHS

4 —RSJ

5 — NSHS

EPS 2
2:10—EPS
1-SHS
2—AHS

3 —EAHS
4-RS)
5—NSHS

EPS 1EO (Wed. Only)
11:05—SHS

11:20 - AHS

11:30 — EAHS
11:40—RSJ

11:50 — NSHS

12:00 — Arrive at EPS

Version 1.00



